
221_12 cek plagiasi (1)
by Jurnal Wacana Ekonomi

Submission date: 08-Apr-2023 03:59AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2058927475
File name: 221_12_cek_plagiasi_1.docx (473.36K)
Word count: 3238
Character count: 22651



1

2

2

2

5

5

6



1

1

3

12

15

16





1

9

17



13

14



1

1



2

2

2

7

8

10



1



4
4

4

4

4

11



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

221_12 cek plagiasi (1)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.uniga.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sekolah Tinggi Teknologi Garut
Student Paper

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

repository.unika.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.udpu.edu.ua
Internet Source

ojs.unida.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

journal.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

I Komang Wahyu Diana, I Komang Winatha,
Suroto Suroto. "Efikasi Diri, Lingkungan
Keluarga dan Kebebasan Dalam Bekerja dan
Pengaruhnya Terhadap Minat Berwirausaha
Mahasiswa", Jurnal Produktivitas, 2022
Publication

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

indepth.id
Internet Source

repository.ut.ac.id
Internet Source


